
   
  

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
High Pressure Boiler Plant 

            Tiruchirappalli – 620014,  TAMIL NADU,  INDIA 

               Works Contracts Management 
        

ENQUIRY – Corrigendum-1 
                       Dt.07.03.2015 
 

Phone: +91 431 257 1519 / 1539 
Email  : aitrc@bheltry.co.in  
Web    : www.bhel.com   

 
 

NIT No. 

 
NIT_ 21732 

Enquiry  
Number: 

 
WCM/14-15/4021 

Enquiry 
Date: 

 
06.03.2015 

Due date for submission of 
quotation :  

 
Up to 31.03.2015 

 

Details of Corrigendum 
 
Time & Date for Receipt and Opening of Bid is revised as per details given below:- 
 

1 

Original Time & Date mentioned in Web 
 
CLOSING DATE OF SUBMISSION FORM 
 
16.30 HRS on 31.03.2015 
 
OPENING BID DATE 
 
16.30 HRS on 31.03.2015 

 

Revised Time & Date 
 

The Carrier may submit the 
Expression of interest (by email or in 
person or by post etc.,) any time but 
not later than 31.03.2015. The EOI 
will be evaluated and the Carriers will 
be allowed to place vehicles 
immediately. 

 

All other terms and conditions remain unaltered.  
 
 Yours faithfully,  

For BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS 
LIMITED , TRICHY 
 
 
 
SDGM / WCM  

 

An ISO 9001 
  Company        


